
 PRICE PER PERSON 50-99 100-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-999

Chicken Dinner
Bar-B-Q Chicken + 3 Side Dishes 

Spare Rib Dinner
Spare Ribs + 3 Side Dishes

Rib 'n Chicken Dinner
Spare Ribs, Chicken + 3 sides

Baby Back Rib 'n Chicken Dinner
Baby Back Ribs, Chicken + 3 Side Dishes

Baby Back Rib Dinner
Baby Back Ribs + 3 side Dishes

Hot Dog & Hamburger
Hot Dog, Hamburger, condiments + 3 sides

$19.59

$22.49

$24.49

$27.99

$29.99

$15.99

$26.99

$15.99

$13.29

$18.39

$21.29

$23.29

$26.79

$28.79

$14.79

$25.79

$14.79

$13.29

$17.19

$20.09

$22.09

$25.59

$27.59

$13.79

$24.79

$13.79

$13.29

$16.94

$19.84

$21.84

$25.34

$27.34

$13.54

$22.29

$13.54

$13.29

$16.69

$19.59

$21.59

$25.09

$27.09

$13.29

$22.04

$13.29

$13.29

$16.44

$19.34

$21.34

$24.84

$26.84

$13.04

$21.79

$13.04

$13.29

Rib, Chicken, Hot Dog & Hamburger
Ribs, Chicken, Hamburger, Hot Dog + 3 Side Dishes

Bring the full Shorty’s experience to your next event. Our pitmasters arrive with grills and everything needed to cook
fresh, hot BBQ right at your location, so you can relax and enjoy smokin’ good food without lifting a finger.COOK ON SITE MENU

Prices are subject to change without notice and may be adjusted based on market conditions after 45 days from receipt. 
To guarantee pricing, a signed contract and deposit are required. For events with less than 150 guests a server and travel fee will be added. 

Shorty’s personnel will set up serving lines buffet style and provide service for up to two hours.
A 3% surcharge will be applied to all credit card transactions.

Vegetarian Burger & Vegan Sausage
Vegetarian Burger, Vegan Sausage Brat Link
w/sweet potato & side salad

Hot Dog, Hamburger, Chips & Cookie
Hot Dog, Hamburger, and Condiments, Chips and
a Cookie

 Catering@shortys.com | 305-595-1622
SHORTYS.COM

BBQ Sauce, Rolls & Paper Goods Included
 Every order comes with all the essentials: plates, utensils, napkins, wet
naps, corn skewers, serving containers, tongs, and spoons, everything

you need, no extras required.

SIDE DISHES: COLESLAW, BAR-B-Q BEANS, 
OR CORN ON THE COB (COBBETTES)

(Prices per person unless noted otherwise)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Tossed Salad w/choice of dressing

Baked or Sweet Potato

Hot Dogs w/ condiments

1 Can of Soda & 1 Water

Key Lime or Pecan Pie

1/4 Lb. Hamburger w/ Condiments

Bar-B-Q Sandwich (pork or beef)

Bar-B-Q Pulled Pork Sandwich

Bar-B-Q Brisket Sandwich

Bar-B-Q Chicken Breast Sandwich

Vegetarian Burger w/condiments

Brownies

Watermelon (Seasonal)

Sheetcake

Beer Keg (Bud & Bud Light)

Beer Keg Heineken

$3.50

$3.49

$3.95

$3.00

$29.95

$5.95

$7.99

$10.99

$15.49

$10.99

$5.95

$3.29

$1.50

$2.79

$300

$350FOR ORDERS OVER 1,000 GUESTS PLEASE CALL SHORTY'S BAR-B-Q CATERING FOR PRICING


