

# COOK ON SITE MENU

Bring the full Shorty's experience to your next event. Our pitmasters arrive with grills and everything needed to cook fresh, hot BBQ right at your location, so you can relax and enjoy smokin' good food without lifting a finger.



**SIDE DISHES: COLESLAW, BAR-B-Q BEANS,  
OR CORN ON THE COB (COBBETTES)**

BBQ Sauce, Rolls & Paper Goods Included

Every order comes with all the essentials: plates, utensils, napkins, wet naps, corn skewers, serving containers, tongs, and spoons, everything you need, no extras required.

## PRICE PER PERSON

	50-99	100-199	200-299	300-399	400-499	500-999
<b>Chicken Dinner</b> Bar-B-Q Chicken + 3 Side Dishes	\$19.59	\$18.39	\$17.19	\$16.94	\$16.69	\$16.44
<b>Spare Rib Dinner</b> Spare Ribs + 3 Side Dishes	\$22.49	\$21.29	\$20.09	\$19.84	\$19.59	\$19.34
<b>Rib 'n Chicken Dinner</b> Spare Ribs, Chicken + 3 sides	\$24.49	\$23.29	\$22.09	\$21.84	\$21.59	\$21.34
<b>Baby Back Rib 'n Chicken Dinner</b> Baby Back Ribs, Chicken + 3 Side Dishes	\$27.99	\$26.79	\$25.59	\$25.34	\$25.09	\$24.84
<b>Baby Back Rib Dinner</b> Baby Back Ribs + 3 side Dishes	\$29.99	\$28.79	\$27.59	\$27.34	\$27.09	\$26.84
<b>Hot Dog &amp; Hamburger</b> Hot Dog, Hamburger, condiments + 3 sides	\$15.99	\$14.79	\$13.79	\$13.54	\$13.29	\$13.04
<b>Rib, Chicken, Hot Dog &amp; Hamburger</b> Ribs, Chicken, Hamburger, Hot Dog + 3 Side Dishes	\$26.99	\$25.79	\$24.79	\$22.29	\$22.04	\$21.79
<b>Vegetarian Burger &amp; Vegan Sausage</b> Vegetarian Burger, Vegan Sausage Brat Link w/sweet potato & side salad	\$15.99	\$14.79	\$13.79	\$13.54	\$13.29	\$13.04
<b>Hot Dog, Hamburger, Chips &amp; Cookie</b> Hot Dog, Hamburger, and Condiments, Chips and a Cookie	\$13.29	\$13.29	\$13.29	\$13.29	\$13.29	\$13.29

## ADDITIONAL ITEMS

(Prices per person unless noted otherwise)

- Tossed Salad w/choice of dressing \$3.50
- Baked or Sweet Potato \$3.49
- Hot Dogs w/ condiments \$3.95
- 1 Can of Soda & 1 Water \$3.00
- Key Lime or Pecan Pie \$29.95
- 1/4 Lb. Hamburger w/ Condiments \$5.95
- Bar-B-Q Sandwich (pork or beef) \$7.99
- Bar-B-Q Pulled Pork Sandwich \$10.99
- Bar-B-Q Brisket Sandwich \$15.49
- Bar-B-Q Chicken Breast Sandwich \$10.99
- Vegetarian Burger w/condiments \$5.95
- Brownies \$3.29
- Watermelon (Seasonal) \$1.50
- Sheetcake \$2.79
- Beer Keg (Bud & Bud Light) \$300
- Beer Keg Heineken \$350

FOR ORDERS OVER 1,000 GUESTS PLEASE CALL SHORTY'S BAR-B-Q CATERING FOR PRICING

Catering@shortys.com | 305-595-1622

**SHORTYS.COM**

Prices are subject to change without notice and may be adjusted based on market conditions after 45 days from receipt.

To guarantee pricing, a signed contract and deposit are required. For events with less than 150 guests a server and travel fee will be added.

Shorty's personnel will set up serving lines buffet style and provide service for up to two hours.

A 3% surcharge will be applied to all credit card transactions.